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EPSCoR by the Numbers, FY18
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EPSCOR Staffing

e Section Head

« 8 Program Officers
(Working to fill permanent PO position)

4 Program Analysts (3 Admin and 1 Program)




Jurisdictional Responsibilities
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EPSCoOR Target Dates

e Solicitations
- Workshops: May 2019 (estimated)
- RIl Track-1: April 29, 2019
- RIl Track-2: September 2019 (estimated)
- RIl Track-4: Annual Competition w/o new solicitation

e Site Visits
- August 5-7: Hawall
- September 4-6: Vermont
-  September 9-11: Nebraska

 Next Pl Meeting: May 21-22, 2019
- (3" Monday and Tuesday of May)




EPSCoR Funding ($M)

132.2 137.4 130.4 135.8 142.2

Co-funding 253 276 285 249 27.6
Outreach & 1.0 0.5 1.1 2.1 0.8
Workshops

Total* 158.2 1655 160.0 162.8 170.6

&~ May not add due to rounding and includes admin fees, as reported to Congress




EPSCoR Funding Over Time
FYO9 — FY18
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NSF Research Support Funding
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EPSCoR Jurisdictions’ Proposal Success Rate
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Contact Information

Loretta Moore Jose Colom Jeanne Small Uma Venkateswaran
Imoore@nsf.qov jcolom@nsf.qov Ismall@nsf.gov uvenkate@nsf.qov
703-292-7839 703-292-7088 703-292-8623 703-292-7732

Liz Lawrence Chinonye Whitley J.D. Swanson Tracy Wigglesworth
elawrenc@nsf.gov cwhitley@nsf.gov Iswanson@nsf.qov twigqgles@nsf.qov
703-292-8997 703-292-8458 703-292-2898 703-292-4882
Monique Moore Ann Stapleton Tim VanReken Yolanda Allen
mmoore@nsf.qov astaplet@nsf.qov tvanreke@nsf.gov vallen@nsf.qov

703-292-4951 703-292-7231 703-292-7/378 703-292-7759
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